Detailblatt 24-930

Dammung Wand 24-110: 60 + 120 + 60mm

Kriterium Oberflachenkondensat
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| Fichte, Tanne
Gips

| Holzspanplatte 600
ISOVER ISOCONFORT 032
ISOVER ISOLENE P
ISOVER ISOPONTE
ISOVER SPARRENPLATTE 032 PR
Maske

. Unbeluftete Hohlraume
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A[WI(m-K)]

0.140
0.400
0.110
0.032
0.032
0.032
0.032
0.035

Eps=0.9/0.9

Innen Fenster/Tlren
Innen Obere Raumhalfte
Symmetrie/Bauteilschnitt

Isover

Randbedingung q[W/m] ©['C]

-14.600

20.000
20.000

R[(m -K)/W] €
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